Wotonghip of Lacey
Recreation Department
818 Lacey Road
Forked River, NJ 08731
(609) 693-1100 Ext 2203

Adult Day Trips, Spring 2019

Date Location Departure Fee
Monday, April 8th Count Basie Theater 9:15 am $16.00
Jazz Reach—Hanging with the Giants
Lunch on your own

Thursday, April 11 Michel Cluizel Chocolatrium 11:00 am $20.00
Chocolate Museum Tour and Tasting
Lunch to be determined

Thursday, April 18 The Shoppes at Smithville 9:30 am $6.00
Lunch is on your own.

Thursday, May 2 Columbus Market 8:00 am $6.00
Lunch is on your own.

Monday, May 6 Count Basie Theater 9:15 am $16.00
Puebla: The Story of Cinco de Mayo
Lunch on your own

Thursday, May 9 Tanger Outlets Atlantic City 9:30 am $6.00
Lunch is on your own
Each person on the trip will receive a coupon book for great savings

Wednesday, May 15 Ellis Island/Statue of Liberty TBD $20.00
Lunch available on your own at Liberty State Park

Thursday, May 23 Frehold Raceway Mall 9:15 am $6.00
Christmas Tree Shops
Lunch is on your own

Saturday, May 25 Arneytown Memorial Cemetery 8:30 am $6.00
Memorial Day Service
Lunch to follow on your Own

Thursday, May 30 Cape May Zoo 8:30am $8.00
Lunch on your own

Thursday, June 6 Atlantic Highlands Boat Tour 10:00 am $30.00
Lunch at Sissy’s on the Harbor on your own

We are currently waiting for Garden State Arts Foundation to announce their concerts at the Arts Center

Reminders:

1. All trips depart from Gille Park via Township Recreation Busses.

2. You must pre-register with the Recreation Department in order to secure space on the trip. Checks should
be made payable to the Township of Lacey.

3. Call the Recreation Office @609-693-1100 ext 2203 with any questions.
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